
C
h

a
ri

ty
 n

o
: 3

13
3

4
3

   
  I

llu
st

ra
ti

o
n

 ©
 E

lli
e

 S
a

n
d

a
ll

booktrust.org.uk/outdoors

Do the Bunny Dance!
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Make your own bunny ears  
by following these three steps:

Decorate your ears using  
coloured paper, pencils or paints.

Ask an adult to help you push out the  
ear and headband pieces. Staple the  
headbands together to fit your head and 
attach the ears matching up the letters.

Put your bunny ears on and start your own 
outdoor adventure! Can you hop like a bunny?
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